
   

Thursday Dec. 27 
First Day for Scrimmages 
 

Thurs-Sat. Jan. 3-5 
San Elizario Tournament 
San Elizario, Socorro, Mt. View, Andress, 
El Paso, Coronado, Jefferson, Riverside 
 
Clint ISD @Clint 
Clint, Loretto, Montwood, Burges, Chapin, 
Canutillo 
 

 
 
Pleasanton Tournament 
Austin 
 
 
Tuesday Jan. 8 
Pebble Hills - Eastlake 
Coronado - Jefferson 
San Elizario - Franklin 
El Dorado - Americas 
Montwood - Eastwood 
Burges - Socorro 
 
 
Thurs - Sat.  Jan. 10-12 
YISD @Parkland 
Parkland, Andress, Irvin, Loretto,  
San Elizario, Horizon, Franklin, Canutillo, 
Ysleta, Austin, Clint, Mt. View 
 
 
 
 
San Antonio Tournament 
Bowie 
Houston Tournament 
Coronado 
Lubbock Tournament 
El Paso, Burges 
 
 
 
Tues. Jan. 15 
BYE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
*Denotes District Game  
Home team underlined 
Game Time: unless otherwise indicated. 
Tuesdays       7:00 PM or 15 minutes following 

the boys’ game 

Fridays           5:30 PM  
 

 

 

 
Thurs.-Sat. Jan. 17-19 
SISD @SAC 
Americas, Socorro, Pebble Hills, 
Franklin, Coronado, San Elizario, 
Loretto, Montwood, Clint, Mt. View 
 
 
Tues. Jan. 22 
BYE 
 
Fri. Jan. 25 
Pebble Hills –  
Loretto - Coronado 
Mt. View - Franklin 
Americas - Clint 
Montwood – San Elizario 
Socorro – Midland High 

 
Tues. Jan. 29 
BYE 
 
 
Fri. Feb. 1 
Pebble Hills - Permian 
Clint - Coronado 
Franklin – Loretto @Franklin 
Americas – Mt. View 
Montwood - Odessa 
Socorro – San Elizario 
 
Tues. Feb. 5 
BYE 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
  

 
 

Fri. Feb. 8  
*Americas - Franklin 
*Coronado - Montwood 
*Socorro – Pebble Hills 
Tues. Feb. 12 
*Socorro – Americas 
*Franklin – Coronado  

*Pebble Hills - Montwood 
Fri. Feb. 15 
*Americas – Pebble Hills 
*Coronado – Socorro 
*Montwood – Franklin 

Tues. Feb. 19 
*Americas – Coronado       

*Franklin – Pebble Hills 
*Socorro - Montwood 
Fri. Feb. 22 
*Montwood – Americas 
*Coronado – Pebble Hills 
*Socorro - Franklin 
 
Tues. Feb. 26 
BYE 
 
Fri. Mar. 1 
*Franklin – Americas 
*Montwood – Coronado    

*Pebble Hills - Socorro 
Tues. Mar. 5 
*Americas – Socorro 
*Coronado – Franklin  
*Montwood – Pebble Hills 
Fri. Mar. 8 
*Pebble Hills – Americas 
*Socorro – Coronado 
*Franklin – Montwood 
Tues. Mar. 12 
*Coronado – Americas 
*Pebble Hills - Franklin 
*Montwood – Socorro 
Fri. Mar. 15 
*Americas – Montwood 
*Pebble Hills – Coronado     

*Franklin - Socorro 
 
 
Tues. Mar. 19  
Tie Break Games 
 
Tues. Mar. 26 
District Certification 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Maria Kennedy 
Athletic Director 
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